Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Ormerod - (478395) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.79
4222
42.45
43.13
43.20
43.68
44.19
44.45
44.46
44.88
46.50
47.58
48.61
48.71

52.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.79
42.45
43.20
4313
42.22
44.45
44.88

4419
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
206
203
193
192
186
179
176
176

171

144
135
134
108

WA Pts

287
203
192
193
206
176
171

179

Round

Round

F

Date

19/10/13
23/01/11
15/01/12
10/07/11
15/10/11
26/09/09
25/09/10
15/01/11
23/01/10
28/11/10
16/01/10
06/03/10
08/03/09
24/01/09
01/03/08

Date

19/10/13
15/01/12
15/10/11
10/07/11
23/01/11
15/01/11
28/11/10
25/09/10

Meet

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Maxwell January Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell January Meet

Watford Middle Distance

Watford County Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Meet
Hertfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Meet

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Maxwell January Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance

Maxwell September Meet

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Watford

Aylesbury

Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Aylesbury

Borehamwood

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Aylesbury

Watford

Watford

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

47.58 144 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2
44.46 176 23/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 2
46.50 154 16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Berkhamsted 3
43.68 186 26/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3
48.61 135 08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2
48.71 134 24/01/09 Maxwell Swim Club Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 2
52.32 108 01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



