Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Ormerod - (478395) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.79	287	F	19/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
42.22	206	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
42.45	203	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
43.13	193	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
43.20	192	F	15/10/11	Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
43.68	186		26/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
44.19	179		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
44.45	176		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
44.46	176		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
44.88	171		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Berkhamsted	2
46.50	154		16/01/10	Watford County Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
47.58	144	F	06/03/10	Hertfordshire County Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
48.61	135		08/03/09	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
48.71	134		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
52.32	108		01/03/08	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.79	287	F	19/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
42.45	203	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
43.20	192	F	15/10/11	Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
43.13	193	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
42.22	206	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
44.45	176		15/01/11	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
44.88	171		28/11/10	Watford Middle Distance	Watford	Berkhamsted	2
44.19 2024 Copyright	179 4		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
47.58	144	F	06/03/10	Hertfordshire County Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
44.46	176		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
46.50	154		16/01/10	Watford County Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
43.68	186		26/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
48.61	135		08/03/09	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
48.71	134		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
52.32	108		01/03/08	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS